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
screened in pool and lanai, that features built-in surround sound throughout the entire home! Plenty of covered sitting areas open to the pool 
and spa, with the private backdrop of trees and lush landscaping. This is truly a private oasis! The master suite opens to the lanai through 
French Doors, and the master bath features dual sink vanity, walk-in glass enclosed shower, soaking tub and separate water closet. 
Meticulously maintained with a home generator, new floors, new paint, new pool pump, & new landscaping – this home is better than new. 
Home Warranty also transfers! Just a short walk to Wekiva Springs State Park, close to shopping, dining and zoned for great schools.
Recent: 07/31/2018 : DECR : $342,000->$339,900

Land, Site, and Tax Information
SE/TP/RG: 35-20-28 Zoning: R-1AA
Subdivision #: Future Land Use: Block/Parcel: 1
Tax ID: 35-20-28-8622-01-030 Zoning Comp: No Front Exposure: 
Taxes: $2,938 Tax Year: 2017 Lot #: 103
Homestead: Yes CDD: No Annual CDD Fee: Other Exemptions: No
Add Parcel: No # of Add Parcels: Additional Tax IDs:
Legal Desc: THE PALMS SECTION 3 15/107 LOT 103 Mill Rate: 
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Comm Name: 
SW Subd Condo#: SW Subd Name: 
Flood Zone: X Flood Zone Date: 09/25/2009 Flood Zone Panel: 12095C0150F
Floors in Unit/Home: Floor #: 
Bldg Name/#: Total # of Floors: 
Book/Page: 15-107 Census Block: Census Tract: 178.06
MH Make: MH Model: MH Width: 
Land Lease Fee: Total Units: 
Planned Unit Dev: 
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 0.38 Lot Size SqFt: 16,484
Existing Lease/Tenant: No Monthly Rental Amount: End Date of Lease: 
Days Notice To Tenant If Not Renewing: Month To Month Or Weekly Y/N: 
Water Frontage:No

Waterfront Ft: 0
Water Access: No Water Name: 
Water View: No Water Extras: No
Addtl Water Info: 

Interior Information
A/C: Central Air Flooring Covering: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Tile, Wood
Heat/Fuel: Electric Security Feat: 
SqFt Heated Source: Public Records SqFt Total Source: Public Records
Laundry Features: Laundry Room Window Features: Blinds, Rods
Fireplace: Yes-Family Room, Wood Burning Furnished: 
Accessibility Features:
Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity Available, Propane
Water: Public Sewer: Septic Tank
Additional Rooms: Formal Dining Room Separate
Interior Feat: Ceiling Fans(s), Master Bedroom Downstairs, Open Floorplan, Thermostat
Appliances Incl: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator
Room Type Level Dimen Flooring Features
Master Bedroom First 20x13 Carpet
Bedroom 2 First 12x11 Carpet
Bedroom 3 First 10x13 Carpet
Bedroom 4 First 12x12 Carpet
Family Room First 24x15 Wood
Kitchen First 13x13 Ceramic Tile
Living Room First 12x14 Wood

Exterior Information
Ext Construction: Stucco Property Attached Y/N: No
Roof: Shingle Foundation: Slab Garage Dim: 20x20
Property Description: 
Architectural Style:Ranch
Ext Features: French Doors, Sidewalk, Sliding Doors, Sprinkler Metered

For Current Pricing
Call 407.367.3921



Other Structures: 
Patio And Porch Features: Covered, Deck, Enclosed, Patio, Porch, Rear Porch, Screened
Pool: Private, Community Pool Dimensions: 
Pool Features: In Ground Spa and Features: Yes-In Ground
Vegetation: Mature Landscaping, Oak Trees, Trees/Landscaped
View: Pool

Community Information
Community Features: Playground, Pool
Fee Includes: Maintenance Grounds, Pool Maintenance
HOA / Comm Assn: Required HOA Fee: $322 HOA Pmt Sched: Annually Mo Maint$(add HOA): 
Monthly HOA Amount: $27 Other Fee: 
Condo Fee: Monthly Condo Fee: 
Housing for Older Per: No Affidavit: Expire/Renewal Date: FCHR Website Y/N: 
Can Property be Leased: Yes Building Elevator Y/N:
Association Approval Required: No
Lease Restrictions: No
Minimum Lease Period:7 Months

Years of Ownership Prior to Leasing Required: No

Additional Lease Restrictions: 

Copyright - 2018 - MFRMLS, Inc. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Parties are advised to verify. Digital Millennium Copyright Act 
Take-Down Notice
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